

Henry Schein Medical Expands Its SolutionsHub Portfolio With GreenLight Behavioral Assessments

August 8, 2019

Cloud-based Assessments Help Healthcare Professionals Improve Clinical Outcomes and Enhance Practice Efficiency

MELVILLE, N.Y.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 8, 2019-- Henry Schein Medical, the U.S. medical business of Henry Schein, Inc., today announced the expansion of its SolutionsHub[™] into the behavioral health space withGreenLight Behavioral Assessments, a cloud-based digital platform featuring patient administered behavioral assessments designed to enhance efficiency, improve clinical outcomes, and expand mental health offerings in medical practices.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190808005211/en/

GreenLight features over 25 validated behavioral health assessments that simplify the process of identifying and monitoring the health conditions of patients. In addition to mental health assessments, GreenLight also provides a variety of substance use and social determinants tests, enabling a much wider dimension of patient care. Using GreenLight, practices eliminate the need for paper tests, manual scoring, scanning, filing, or taking time for patient interviews. All tests are instantaneously scored and securely stored on the cloud, and the results are presented in an easy to use "At-a-Glance" color-coded report.

"We're pleased to have GreenLight as the first behavioral health solution offered through Henry Schein SolutionsHub," said Michael Casamassa, Vice President, Solutions and Planning, Henry Schein Medical. "Henry Schein SolutionsHub helps customers transform their practices and prosper in any health care environment, and with the addition of GreenLight solutions, providers now have the ability to identify and monitor behavioral health conditions while enhancing their practice."

As a management solution for behavioral health assessments, providers have access to comprehensive reports and functionality that allow them to manage the behavioral health assessment process for their entire patient population. In addition, data from GreenLight can easily be exported for use with population health and quality management systems.

"Millions of Americans suffer with mental health disorders, and it is our mission at GreenLight to help fix that problem," said Rodney Hamilton, M.D., President and Chief Executive Officer, GreenLight. "GreenLight is a proven solution that has tested over 600,000 patients with almost two million assessments to date. Together with Henry Schein Medical, we can help more practices better identify patients struggling with these illnesses."

To learn more about GreenLight behavioral assessments and explore Henry Schein Medical's full portfolio of solutions, please visit the Henry Schein SolutionsHub.

About Henry Schein, Inc.

Henry Schein, Inc. (Nasdaq: HSIC) is a solutions company for health care professionals powered by a network of people and technology. With approximately 19,000 <u>Team Schein Members</u> worldwide, the Company's network of trusted advisors provides more than 1 million customers globally with more than 300 valued solutions that improve operational success and clinical outcomes. Our Business, Clinical, Technology, and Supply Chain solutions help office-based <u>dental</u> and <u>medical</u> practitioners work more efficiently so they can provide quality care more effectively. These solutions also support <u>dental laboratories</u>, government and institutional health care clinics, as well as other alternate care sites.

Henry Schein operates through a centralized and automated distribution network, with a selection of more than 120,000 branded products and Henry Schein private-brand products in stock, as well as more than 180,000 additional products available as special-order items.

A FORTUNE 500 Company and a member of the S&P 500® and the Nasdaq 100® indexes, Henry Schein is headquartered in Melville, N.Y., and has operations or affiliates in 32 countries. The Company's sales from continuing operations reached \$9.4 billion in 2018, and have grown at a compound annual rate of approximately 13 percent since Henry Schein became a public company in 1995.

For more information, visit Henry Schein at www.henryschein.com, Facebook.com/HenrySchein, and @HenrySchein on Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190808005211/en/

Source: Henry Schein, Inc.

Claire Barbier, Corporate Communications Specialist, Claire barbier@henryschein.com, 631-454-3657